
Hagley Oval        

www.canterburycricket.co.nz

Free Entry

Sat 19 – Sun 20 Dec 
Wellington Blaze

Sat 20 – Sun 21 Feb 
Central Hinds*

Sun 29 Nov 
Wellington Firebirds

Tue 1 Dec 
Wellington Firebirds*

Sun 6 Dec 
Northern Districts 

Tue 8 Dec 
Northern Districts 

Fri 26 Feb 
Auckland Aces*

Sun 28 Feb 
Auckland Aces*

*Mainpower Oval, Rangiora

Wed 28 – Sat 31 Oct 
Wellington Firebirds

Thur 5 – Sun 8 Nov 
Northern Districts*

Thur 11 – Sun 14 Mar 
Otago Volts*

Fri 19 – Mon 22 Mar 
Central Stags

2020–2021

TICKETS ON SALE SOON!   www.canterburycricket.co.nz

Home Fixtures

3.40pm

3.40pm

7.10pm

3.40pm

3.40pm

Sun 10 Jan

Mon 11 Jan

Fri 15 Jan

Sat 16 Jan

Sat 30 Jan

Thu 11 Feb Elimination Final, Sat 13 Feb Grand Final, venues TBC

7.10pm

7.10pm

3.20pm

11.30am

7.10pm

Central Hinds

Auckland Hearts

Northern Spirit

Wellington Blaze

Otago Sparks

Central Stags

Auckland Aces

Northern Knights

Wellington Firebirds

Otago Volts

Tickets at www.ticketek.co.nz

Sun 3 – Thu 7 Jan, 11am Pakistan – Test

Mon 22 Feb, 7pm Australia – T20

Wed 17 Mar, 2pm Bangladesh – ODI

TBC


